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Mass
Cultural
Council

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

Representative Samantha Montano

Creative Individuals

10

11

12

11

14

15

16

17

Recipient Name

Abdirahman Abdi
Ashleigh Gordon
Blake Galway

Blue Nguyen

Dawn Graham
Francis Olschafskie
Genesis Rodriguez
Helder Tsinine
Isabelle King

Ray Liriano
Rosalba Solis

Ryan Horton

Sean Hargrove
Shamayam Sullivan
Stacy Arman

Susan Eisenberg

Zaquia Mahler Salinas

City

Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston

Boston

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
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Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

Creative Projects for Schools

Recipient Name

18 Community Academy
19 Early Learning Center-West Zone
20 Ellis Mendell Elementary School

21 John F. Kennedy Elementary School

Cultural District Investment Grants

Recipient Name

22 Boston's Latin Quarter

Cultural Facilities Fund

Recipient Name

23 Hyde Square Task Force

Cultural Investment Portfolio

City

Boston
Boston
Boston

Boston

City

Boston

City

Boston

Creative Individuals Total

Creative Projects for Schools Total

Cultural District Investment Grants Total

Cultural Facilities Fund Total

$85,000

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$20,000

Grant
Amount

$15,000
$15,000

Grant
Amount

$35,000
$35,000
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Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

Recipient Name

24 826 Boston
25 AFarCry
26 BalletRox

27 Spontaneous Celebrations

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name

28 ArtSpark Presents Corporation
29 Cafes Duarte Colombia

30 Families Creating Together

31 JazzBoston

32 Jo-Mé Dance Theatre

33 Magid Ensemble

Local Cultural Councils

Recipient Name

34 Boston Cultural Council

City

Boston
Boston
Boston

Boston

City

Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston

Boston

City

Boston

Cultural Investment Portfolio Total

Festivals & Projects Total

Local Cultural Councils Total

Grant
Amount

$29,500
$17,300
$14,000

$8,300
$69,100

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$15,000

Grant
Amount

$305,600
$305,600
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Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

Operating Grants for Organizations

Recipient Name City

35 Chameleon Arts Ensemble of Boston Boston

36 City Ballet of Boston Boston
37 Hyde Square Task Force Boston
38 Theatre Espresso Boston

Universal Participation Innovation Fund

Recipient Name City
39 BalletRox Boston
40 Families Creating Together Boston
41 Theatre Espresso Boston
YouthReach

Recipient Name City
42 826 Boston Boston
43 BalletRox Boston
44 Hyde Square Task Force Boston

Operating Grants for Organizations Total

Universal Participation Innovation Fund
Total

Grant
Amount

$6,500
$20,100
$38,000
$6,000
$70,600

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$15,000

Grant
Amount

$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
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Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 18 2025

Margarita Mufiiz Academy

. Boston
Foundation

YouthReach Total
Representative Samantha Montafo Total

Grand Total

$22,000

$88,000
$718,300
$718,300
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